
S
ch

aa
l 1

:1
00

B
A

_W
O

N
IN

G
_I

_N
_1

In
ge

 V
ae

rn
ew

yc
k 

&
 L

ie
ve

n 
K

no
ck

ae
rt

S
ch

av
er

di
jn

st
ra

at
 4

1 
- 9

00
0 

G
en

t

IN
PL

A
N

TI
N

G
SP

LA
N

ni
eu

w
e 

to
es

ta
nd

44816K0926/00K000

44816K0923/00F004

44816K0923/00V004

44816K0923/00S005

44816K0923/00N004

44816K0923/00Y003

44816K0923/00S003

44816K0926/00L000

44816K0923/00Z00345

18

35

43

16

37
39

Schaverdijnstraat

879

431

432

191

618

191

503

1725

44816K0923/00E004

41
0

2,
0

3,
5

5,
0 

M

SCHAVERDIJNSTRAAT 41 
9000 GENT
GENT 16 AFD SECTIE K n° 923E4

PERCEEL OPP. +/- 88,3 m2

BEBOUWDE OPP. 65,9 m2

BEWOONBARE OPP. 136 m2

VOLUME 480 m3 
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